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ACOSTA, J. P., ANDRIAS, MANZANET, KAPNICK, JJ.,

62324C/11

310364/11

N28025/13

3305/10

304213/10

2309/12

B20603/11

603556/09

4590/07

2697/13

1992/06

653407/11

N4890/12

156611/12

534/10

601089/10

1123/14

653654/13

3971/13

156755/13

Wednesday, December 02, 2015

APPELLATE DIVISION
FIRST JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT

2:00PM

PEOPLE V. BEMORY DRAME

GUEVARA V ORTEGA

S./H., CHILDREN

PEOPLE V. JOSEPH GONZALEZ

MENDEZ V CITY OF NY

PEOPLE V. CHRISTOPHER BELLIARD

A., NAETHAEL

ALTSCHULER V JOBMAN 478/480

PEOPLE V. DWIGHT SMITH

ESTATE OF GRACE GOLDSMITH (at 2:00)

PEOPLE V. JAMALL SIMMONS

SEA TRADE V COUTSODONTIS

G., CORINE

LEWIS V NYCHA (at 2:00PM)

PEOPLE V. ALEXANDER VILLEGAS

LANSCO V STRIKE HOLDINGS

PEOPLE V. EJ MCPHERSON

OBERON V PARMAR (at 2:00PM)

PEOPLE V. CHRISTOPHER CARTER

TUZZOLINO V CON EDISON (at 2:00PM)
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